MEeCZ U223

CZECHY — SLtOWENIA — WEGRY — POLSKA
JULY 8, 2018 IN CRACOW

Track events

Jumping events

Throwing events

pole vault M

hammer throw M

hammer throw W

100 W out of comp. (1-2)

100 M out of comp. (1-2)

OPENING CEREMONY

110 hurdles M

long jump W

javelin throw M

shot put W

100 hurdles W

100 M

100 W

high jump W

I 400 hurdles M

400 hurdles W

long jump M

javelin throw K

400 W out of comp. (1-2)

shot put M

400 M out of comp. (1-2)

triple jump W

discus throwW

pole vault W

high jump M

3000 steepl. M

3000 steepl. W

triple jump M

discus throw M

3000 M

3000 W

4x100 M

4x100 W

4x400 M

4x400 W

CLOSING CEREMONY




